532  NM,  S INGLE  MODE FUSED  F IBER OPTIC  COUPLERS /  TAPS
Hide Overview
Hide 2x2 Coupler Tutorial
2x2 SM Fiber Optic Coupler Selection Guidea
Center Wavelength Bandwidth
488 nm ±15 nm
532 nm ±15 nm
560 nm ±50 nm

TW560R5F2c
560 nm ±50 nm
50:50
(Click for Plot)
±6.0% ≤3.9 dB / ≤3.9 dB ≤0.3 dB
≤0.8 dB
(Click for Plot)
460HP
FC/PC
TW560R5A2c FC/APC
Please see the Coupler Definitions tab for more information on these terms.
Other fiber types may be available upon request. Please contact Tech Support with inquiries.
All values are specified at room temperature over the bandwidth and measured without connectors using the white port as the input, as indicated in the
diagram above; performance may vary if the blue port is used as the input.
Part Number Description Price Availability
FC532-50B-FC 2x2 Fiber Optic Coupler, 532 ± 15 nm, 50:50 Split, FC/PC $225.00 Today
FC532-50B-APC 2x2 Fiber Optic Coupler, 532 ± 15 nm, 50:50 Split, FC/APC $265.00 Today
TW560R5F2 2x2 Wideband Fiber Optic Coupler, 560 ± 50 nm, 50:50 Split, FC/PC $350.00 Today
TW560R5A2 2x2 Wideband Fiber Optic Coupler, 560 ± 50 nm, 50:50 Split, FC/APC $390.00 Today
Hide 75:25 Fiber Optic Couplers
75:25 Fiber Optic Couplers

TW560R2F2c
560 nm ±50 nm
90:10
(Click for Plot)
±3.0% ≤0.9 dB / ≤11.8 dB ≤0.3 dB
≤1.0 dB
(Click for Plot)
460HP
FC/PC
TW560R2A2c FC/APC
Please see the Coupler Definitions tab for more information on these terms.
Other fiber types may be available upon request. Please contact Tech Support with inquiries.
All values are specified at room temperature over the bandwidth and measured without connectors using the white port as the input, as indicated in the
diagram above; performance may vary if the blue port is used as the input.
Part Number Description Price Availability
FC532-90B-FC 2x2 Fiber Optic Coupler, 532 ± 15 nm, 90:10 Split, FC/PC $225.00 Lead Time
FC532-90B-APC 2x2 Fiber Optic Coupler, 532 ± 15 nm, 90:10 Split, FC/APC $265.00 Lead Time
TW560R2F2 2x2 Wideband Fiber Optic Coupler, 560 ± 50 nm, 90:10 Split, FC/PC $350.00 Today
TW560R2A2 2x2 Wideband Fiber Optic Coupler, 560 ± 50 nm, 90:10 Split, FC/APC $390.00 Today
Hide 99:1 Fiber Optic Couplers
99:1 Fiber Optic Couplers

TW560R1F2c
560 nm ±50 nm
99:1
(Click for Plot)
±0.6% ≤0.4 dB / ≤24.3 dB ≤0.3 dB
≤2.0 dB
(Click for Plot)
460HP
FC/PC
TW560R1A2c FC/APC
Please see the Coupler Definitions tab for more information on these terms.
Other fiber types may be available upon request. Please contact Tech Support with inquiries.
All values are specified at room temperature over the bandwidth and measured without connectors using the white port as the input, as indicated in the
diagram above; performance may vary if the blue port is used as the input.
Part Number Description Price Availability
FC532-99B-FC 2x2 Fiber Optic Coupler, 532 ± 15 nm, 99:1 Split, FC/PC $225.00 Today
FC532-99B-APC 2x2 Fiber Optic Coupler, 532 ± 15 nm, 99:1 Split, FC/APC $265.00 Today
TW560R1F2 2x2 Wideband Fiber Optic Coupler, 560 ± 50 nm, 99:1 Split, FC/PC $350.00 Today
TW560R1A2 2x2 Wideband Fiber Optic Coupler, 560 ± 50 nm, 99:1 Split, FC/APC $390.00 Today
ayang
Stamp